
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U17 WOMEN

Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank
100 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 12.04 794 794 2 9.66 507 1,301 1 1.62 759 2,060 1 27.00 712 2,772 1
99 Kaneesha Johnson Colchester Harriers 12.58 725 725 3 7.99 399 1,124 5 1.56 689 1,813 5 26.66 741 2,554 2
104 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 13.00 675 675 5 8.66 442 1,117 6 1.47 588 1,705 8 27.99 632 2,337 6
97 Charlotte James City of Stoke AC 13.39 631 631 7 8.36 423 1,054 8 1.44 555 1,609 9 28.39 600 2,209 9
115 Lois Earl Kingston Upon Hull AC 12.76 703 703 4 9.16 475 1,178 3 1.59 724 1,902 2 28.72 575 2,477 4
108 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 13.80 588 588 9 8.21 413 1,001 10 1.47 588 1,589 10 29.18 541 2,130 10
101 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 13.57 612 612 8 9.22 479 1,091 7 1.59 724 1,815 4 28.84 566 2,381 5
98 Katie Jenkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC 11.92 810 810 1 8.61 439 1,249 2 1.50 621 1,870 3 27.40 679 2,549 3
114 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 15.79 414 414 14 6.41 297 711 14 1.53 655 1,366 12 27.40 679 2,045 11
95 Rebekah Ingham Preston Harriers 13.10 663 663 6 9.10 471 1,134 4 1.53 655 1,789 6 29.64 508 2,297 7
102 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC 13.83 585 585 10 8.61 439 1,024 9 1.59 724 1,748 7 30.17 470 2,218 8
107 Sophie Pick Carmarthen Harriers 14.32 537 537 12 7.03 337 874 12 1.35 460 1,334 13 29.73 501 1,835 13
96 Amy Irish Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 14.60 511 511 13 7.45 364 875 11 1.41 523 1,398 11 27.86 642 2,040 12
112 Laura Tempest City of Stoke AC 14.03 565 565 11 6.05 274 839 13 1.35 460 1,299 14 30.68 436 1,735 14

Bib B/fwd
Day 1 Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

100 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 2,772 5.59 726 3,498 1 27.56 430 3,498 1 02:31.59 673 4,601 1
99 Kaneesha Johnson Colchester Harriers 2,554 5.15w 601 3,155 2 20.32 295 3,155 2 02:33.07 655 4,105 2
104 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 2,337 5.35w 657 2,994 5 28.02 439 2,994 5 02:43.37 535 3,968 3
97 Charlotte James City of Stoke AC 2,209 5.08 581 2,790 8 29.17 461 2,790 8 02:37.38 603 3,854 4
115 Lois Earl Kingston Upon Hull AC 2,477 5.01w 562 3,039 4 25.21 386 3,039 4 02:56.02 403 3,828 5
108 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 2,130 5.04w 570 2,700 9 33.95 552 2,700 9 02:50.82 455 3,707 6
101 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 2,381 4.55w 441 2,822 6 17.69 246 2,822 6 02:40.72 565 3,633 7
98 Katie Jenkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC 2,549 4.82w 511 3,060 3 NVT 3,060 3 02:41.79 553 3,613 8
114 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 2,045 4.98w 554 2,599 11 19.62 282 2,599 11 02:28.42 713 3,594 9
95 Rebekah Ingham Preston Harriers 2,297 4.82 511 2,808 7 23.57 355 2,808 7 02:55.81 405 3,568 10
102 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC 2,218 4.71w 482 2,700 9 21.62 319 2,700 9 03:10.01 278 3,297 11
107 Sophie Pick Carmarthen Harriers 1,835 4.74w 490 2,325 13 22.38 333 2,325 13 02:43.52 533 3,191 12
96 Amy Irish Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 2,040 4.43w 411 2,451 12 21.55 318 2,451 12 02:57.06 393 3,162 13
112 Laura Tempest City of Stoke AC 1,735 4.45w 416 2,151 14 15.32 202 2,151 14 03:18.03 216 2,569 14

200m

Long Jump Javelin 800m

80m Hurdles Shot High Jump
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U17 Women Day 1

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = -2.1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 97 Charlotte James City of Stoke AC 13.39 631
2 101 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 13.57 612
3 108 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 13.80 588
4 102 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC 13.83 585
5 112 Laura Tempest City of Stoke AC 14.03 565
6 107 Sophie Pick Carmarthen Harriers 14.32 537
7 96 Amy Irish Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 14.60 511
8

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = -1.8
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 98 Katie Jenkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC 11.92 810
2 100 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 12.04 794
3 99 Kaneesha Johnson Colchester Harriers 12.58 725
4 115 Lois Earl Kingston Upon Hull AC 12.76 703
5 104 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 13.00 675
6 95 Rebekah Ingham Preston Harriers 13.10 663
7 114 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 15.79 414
8

U17 Women's 200m - Race 1 Wind = -3.4
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 99 Kaneesha Johnson Colchester Harriers 26.66 741
2 100 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 27.00 712
3 98 Katie Jenkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC 27.40 679
4 114 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 27.40 679
5 104 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 27.99 632
6 97 Charlotte James City of Stoke AC 28.39 600
7 95 Rebekah Ingham Preston Harriers 29.64 508
8

U17 Women's 200m - Race 2 Wind= -2.7
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 96 Amy Irish Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 27.86 642
2 115 Lois Earl Kingston Upon Hull AC 28.72 575
3 101 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 28.84 566
4 108 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 29.18 541
5 107 Sophie Pick Carmarthen Harriers 29.73 501
6 102 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC 30.17 470
7 112 Laura Tempest City of Stoke AC 30.68 436
8

20/08/2007 10:19 Sprints Software (07973 827735) U17WomenHeptathlon/U17W Results Day 1/Page  2 of 11



U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U17 Women Day 2

U17 Women's 800m - Race 1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 114 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 02:28.42 713
2 101 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 02:40.72 565
3 98 Katie Jenkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC 02:41.79 553
4 107 Sophie Pick Carmarthen Harriers 02:43.52 533
5 96 Amy Irish Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 02:57.06 393
6 102 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC 03:10.01 278

U17 Women's 800m - Race 2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 100 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 02:31.59 673
2 99 Kaneesha Johnson Colchester Harriers 02:33.07 655
3 97 Charlotte James City of Stoke AC 02:37.38 603
4 104 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 02:43.37 535
5 108 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 02:50.82 455
6 95 Rebekah Ingham Preston Harriers 02:55.81 405
7 115 Lois Earl Kingston Upon Hull AC 02:56.02 403
8 112 Laura Tempest City of Stoke AC 03:18.03 216
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 108 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 4.86 2.60 5.04 3.40 4.87 2.40 5 5

2 114 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 4.98 2.20 4.82 3.60 4.92 1.90 7 7

3 100 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 5.57 5.00 5.45 2.30 5.59 2.00 1 1

4 98 Katie Jenkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC 3.59 1.70 4.82 2.60 4.81 1.30 8 8

5 99 Kaneesha Johnson Colchester Harriers 5.15 3.40 5.12 1.20 5.07 2.50 3 3

6 104 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 5.03 1.90 NJ 2.30 5.35 3.40 2 2

7 115 Lois Earl Kingston Upon Hull AC 5.01 3.30 4.87 2.00 3.80 3.60 6 6
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 107 Sophie Pick Carmarthen Harriers 4.45 1.20 4.74 2.50 4.54 2.50 10 10

2 95 Rebekah Ingham Preston Harriers 4.82 1.20 4.76 2.20 4.69 1.60 8 8

3 97 Charlotte James City of Stoke AC 4.77 1.70 5.08 2.00 4.95 3.10 4 4

4 102 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC 4.63 0.30 4.71 2.40 4.55 1.50 11 11

5 112 Laura Tempest City of Stoke AC 4.24 0.60 4.45 2.40 4.35 1.30 13 13

6 101 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC NJ 2.50 4.55 3.40 4.47 1.20 12 12

7 96 Amy Irish Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 4.41 0.90 4.43 2.60 4.26 0.80 14 14
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 100 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 1 1

2 104 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 5 5

3 108 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 9 9

4 95 Rebekah Ingham Preston Harriers 4 4

5 115 Lois Earl Kingston Upon Hull AC 3 3

6 101 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 2 2

7 97 Charlotte James City of Stoke AC 8 8
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 99 Kaneesha Johnson Colchester Harriers 10 10

28 114 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 13 13

29 112 Laura Tempest City of Stoke AC 14 14

30 96 Amy Irish Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 11 11

31 98 Katie Jenkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC 6 6

32 107 Sophie Pick Carmarthen Harriers 12 12

33 102 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC 6 6
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEET ING EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE 

EVENT Shot Put U17 Women Pool B T IME U17 UK Best

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent DATE Saturday 18/08/2007
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 100 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 1

2 102 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC 2

3 99 Kaneesha Johnson Colchester Harriers 5

4 95 Rebekah Ingham Preston Harriers 6

5 98 Katie Jenkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC 8

6 101 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 2

7 104 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 9
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 108 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 9

2 112 Laura Tempest City of Stoke AC 13

3 96 Amy Irish Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 12

4 114 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 6

5 97 Charlotte James City of Stoke AC 11

6 107 Sophie Pick Carmarthen Harriers 13

7 115 Lois Earl Kingston Upon Hull AC 2
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 98 Katie Jenkinson Liverpool Harriers & AC

2 100 Alice Lennox City of Stoke AC 4 4

3 108 Katy Sealy Ipswich Harriers 1 1

4 97 Charlotte James City of Stoke AC 2 2

5 102 Amy Marchant Leeds City AC 8 8

6 115 Lois Earl Kingston Upon Hull AC 5 5

7 104 Sarah Moore Eastbourne Rovers 3 3
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 96 Amy Irish Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 9 9

2 107 Sophie Pick Carmarthen Harriers 7 7

3 95 Rebekah Ingham Preston Harriers 6 6

4 114 Sophie Wilkins Marshall Milton Keynes AC 11 11

5 99 Kaneesha Johnson Colchester Harriers 10 10

6 101 Emma Lowry Edinburgh AC 12 12

7 112 Laura Tempest City of Stoke AC 13 13
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEET ING EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE 

EVENT Javelin U17 Women Pool B T IME U17 UK Best

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent DATE Sunday 19/08/2007
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